
Ronnie's Route AM 

Villarreal/Pruneda 7:17 

Shaina Weltikol 7:18 

Becky Zastrow 7:20 

Joe Brackin 7:30 

Siemieniewski 7:31 

McPherson 7:32 

Hornung 7:34 

Jill Garcia 7:35 

SwensonNalgren 7:39 

Mondry 7:40 

Sether 7:46 

Vargas 7:50 

Nelson/Burke 7:48 

Paulsrud 7:55 

Opheim/Hildreth 8:05 

PM 

4:10 

4:10 

4:07 

3:56 

3:53 

3:52 

3:51 

3:48 

3:46 

3:45 

3:36 

3:32 

3:34 

3:29 

3:23 

SUBURBAN : A.M. P.M. 

Morrow/Yanez I 7:15 3:45 

' 

Bus Phone #'s 

Suburban 218-686-8825 

Tammy/Anita 218-686-8826 

Ronnie 218-686-8823 

Mitzel 218-686-8828 

On the mornings where 
your students do NOT: 

-
I 

need a ride to school, : 
please call your driver directly 
on his/her cell phone. � 

I 

Mitzel- North A.M. PM Tamm)'./Anita- South Route i A.M. I PM

Holtz/Meyer 7:00 4:00 Myers/Peterson 7:00 4:00 

Pierson 4:01 Thompson 7:03 3:46 

Gonzalez 7:03 4:03 Ibarra 7:06 3:52 

Olson 7:07 3:51 

Brault 7:07 4:05 

Belgarde 7:08 4:08 Neumann 7:10 3:57 

Kingbird 7:08 4:09 

Stortroen 7:08 4:10 Thompson 7:15 4:03 

Ali 7:13 4:11 Castro 7:17 4:03 

Cano 7:15 4:13 

Smith 7:15 4:13 Todd's Tire 7:21 4:07 

Goulet 7:20 4:25 Hoiland 7:24 4:06 

Yanez 7:21 4:26 

Volker 7:27 3:56 

Hoffman/Sly! 7:22 4:28 Hebert 7:31 3:58 

Baird 7:23 4:29 

McLaughlin 7:24 4:30 Swenson 7:33 4:00 

Mendoza 7:25 4:33 

Best Used Trucks 7:37 4:05 

Schwarz 7:40 3:40 

Torrance 7:45 3:40 Menday/Moen 7:45 3:30 

Stortroen 7:50 3:35 Ricklefs 7:49 3:28 

Reitmeier 7:55 3:30 Rarick 7:52 3:25 

Zenteno 8:00 3:23 

Swanson 7:55 3:30 

Swenson 7:55 3:30 

The Bus schedule is tentative. Please be ready 10 minutes before the bus is scheduled to pick up your child. 

11 ii
,I 

I. 

;:111 
I I• 

·., '1,1 •·
,I 

.,, 


